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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,229.00 $644.80 $584.20  0.77 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.77
20 SPOT Totals: $644.80 $1,229.00 $584.20 

3 $169.98 $104.75 $65.23  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $104.75 $169.98 $65.23 

5 $10,845.55 $13,467.48 ($2,621.93)  6.81  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.81
5 SPOT Totals: $13,467.48 $10,845.55 ($2,621.93)

2 $3,720.26 $3,068.72 $651.54  2.34  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $717.05 $158.33 $558.72  0.45  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $454.85 $50.95 $403.90  0.29  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $200.90 $6.75 $194.15  0.13  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $54.70 $5.78 $48.92  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.23
BEST BET Totals: $3,290.53 $5,147.76 $1,857.23 

1 $62.50 $34.00 $28.50  0.04  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,745.80 $2,272.40 $473.40  1.72  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,302.80 $2,061.30 $241.50  1.45  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $819.75 $320.10 $499.65  0.51  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $136.50 $31.90 $104.60  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,677.70 $5,408.10 $2,269.60  4.82  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $274.60 $187.18 $87.42  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $185.00 $75.50 $109.50  0.12  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $806.33 $548.60 $257.73  0.51  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $120.89 $41.75 $79.14  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $5.03 $3.50 $1.53  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $60.28 $41.50 $18.78  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.58 $0.00 $0.58  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.65 $0.00 $0.65  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.55
BONUS BA Totals: $11,025.83 $15,198.41 $4,172.58 

40 $632.00 $546.00 $86.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.40
BOTTOM S Totals: $546.00 $632.00 $86.00 

32 $515.00 $1,111.00 ($596.00)  0.32 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.32
EDGE S Totals: $1,111.00 $515.00 ($596.00)

4 $716.25 $540.00 $176.25  0.45  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $576.00 $770.00 ($194.00)  0.36  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $142.70 $0.00 $142.70  0.09  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.90
KINGO Totals: $1,310.00 $1,434.95 $124.95 

8 $2,752.68 $477.00 $2,275.68  1.73  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 1.73
MBPENNY Totals: $477.00 $2,752.68 $2,275.68 

2 $1,641.05 $1,190.40 $450.65  1.03  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,438.60 $2,069.43 $369.17  1.53  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $18,529.30 $13,994.53 $4,534.77  11.64  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $311.90 $64.05 $247.85  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $506.20 $311.00 $195.20  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $394.75 $212.15 $182.60  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $633.50 $181.00 $452.50  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $256.53 $264.80 ($8.27)  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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10 $362.24 $233.96 $128.28  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $242.26 $213.08 $29.18  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $114.31 $4.60 $109.71  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $17.60 $3.68 $13.92  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $16.02 $7.52 $8.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $168.20 $38.40 $129.80  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 16.10
MEAN GR Totals: $18,788.60 $25,632.46 $6,843.86 

3 $552.00 $586.00 ($34.00)  0.35  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.35
MEGABB Totals: $586.00 $552.00 ($34.00)

1 $9.65 $6.00 $3.65  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $2,010.75 $1,653.95 $356.80  1.26  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $4,539.57 $3,112.36 $1,427.21  2.85  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,374.32 $4,265.21 $2,109.11  4.00  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $420.40 $353.02 $67.38  0.26  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 8.39
MONEYBAL Totals: $9,390.54 $13,354.69 $3,964.15 

1 $44.00 $14.09 $29.91  0.03  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $1,744.00 $522.00 $1,222.00  1.10  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 1.12
PARLAY Totals: $536.09 $1,788.00 $1,251.91 

8 $3,123.60 $2,771.55 $352.05  1.96  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.96
PENNY Totals: $2,771.55 $3,123.60 $352.05 

8 $1,235.15 $1,327.70 ($92.55)  0.78  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.78
PENY Totals: $1,327.70 $1,235.15 ($92.55)

6 $50.00 $4.00 $46.00  0.03  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.03
PIX6 Totals: $4.00 $50.00 $46.00 

1 $1,051.30 $833.10 $218.20  0.66  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,562.15 $1,804.20 $757.95  1.61  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,449.50 $10,818.82 $4,630.68  9.70  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,631.00 $1,212.50 $418.50  1.02  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $465.25 $516.14 ($50.89)  0.29  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,088.60 $1,053.30 $1,035.30  1.31  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $290.90 $240.10 $50.80  0.18  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $850.05 $376.64 $473.41  0.53  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $369.15 $168.00 $201.15  0.23  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $534.85 $259.65 $275.20  0.34  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $33.70 $18.00 $15.70  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $170.10 $67.85 $102.25  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $107.15 $42.75 $64.40  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $9.50 $2.70 $6.80  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $836.50 $668.40 $168.10  0.53  0.70  0.00Regular

 16.61
Regular Totals: $18,082.15 $26,449.70 $8,367.55 

1 $4,824.45 $3,541.60 $1,282.85  3.03  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $12,374.51 $8,362.77 $4,011.74  7.77  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $10,829.02 $11,169.10 ($340.08)  6.80  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $3,190.89 $1,832.27 $1,358.62  2.00  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $590.25 $1,143.00 ($552.75)  0.37  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.98
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,048.74 $31,809.12 $5,760.38 

3 $11,013.25 $8,036.00 $2,977.25  6.92  0.67  0.05SUPERSP

4 $3,124.00 $2,546.52 $577.48  1.96  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $41.50 $3.50 $38.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $141.00 $3,736.66 ($3,595.66)  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.04  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 9.03
SUPERSP Totals: $14,322.68 $14,379.75 $57.07 

40 $607.50 $240.00 $367.50  0.38 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.38
TOP S Totals: $240.00 $607.50 $367.50 

8 $2,304.00 $2,014.50 $289.50  1.45  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.45
VERTABOX Totals: $2,014.50 $2,304.00 $289.50 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $159,211.30 $126,089.94 $33,121.36 
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